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Двойная изоляция

Перфоратор электрический
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ОБЩИЕ РЕКОМЕНДАЦИИ 
ПО БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ 
ПРИ РАБОТЕ 
С ЭЛЕКТРОИНСТРУМЕНТОМ
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ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Номинальная мощность

Частота вращения шпинделя 0-305 об/мин

1370-2700 уд/мин

Макс. диаметр 
сверления коронка

бур



6

RU

1

2

1 2

1 2

1

1

2



7

RU



8

RU

1 30

2 31

3 32

4 33

5 34

6 35

7 36

8 37

9 38

10 39

11 40

12 41

13 42

14 43

15 44

16 45

17 46

18 47

19 48

20 49

21 50

22 51

23 52

24 53

25 54

26 55

27 56

28 57

29 58



9

RU

59 86

60 87

61 88

62 89

63 90

64 91

65 92

66 93

67 94

68 95

69 96

70 97

71 98

72 99

73 100

74 101

75 102

76 103

77 104

78 105

79 106

80 107

81 108

82 109

83 110

84 111

85 112



10

RU

113 T3

114

115

128

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Вспомогательная рукоятка（включая 124、
125、126、127）
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JIANGSU DONGCHENG M&E TOOLS CO., LTD, 
адрес: Power Tools Industrial Park of Tianfen, Qidong City, Jiangsu 
Province,China.
+86-(400-182-5988)
https://dcktool.ru/ 


